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MEN 

                                                                    60 m 
 

19.02.2018  
09:45  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Zems Vitaliy 29.03.96 KRG 6.99 6.95 KMS 964 Barsanov Ni. Iv., Zems El. Ni. 

2 Somov Artem 16.06.96 AST 7.16 7.08 1 898 Bazarov Va. Se. 

3 Kisselev Alexandr 25.03.97 KRG 7.23 7.11 1 884 Kuchina Sv. Vi., Kirsanov Ni. Al. 

4 Ramet Adil 30.05.00 MNG 7.23 7.13 1 874 Oleshko Al., Oleshko Se., Strizhak El. 

5 Syzdykov Amal 07.11.96 ALM 7.19 7.14 1 L Savelyeva I.V. 

6 Traiber Artem 01.09.97 АКМ 7.22 7.24 1 L Meleshenko Ev. 

7 Savon Dmitrii 20.09.97 АКМ 7.30 7.27 1 807 Hamzin Bo. 

8 Aidakov Vladislav 25.04.97 SKO 7.27 7.28 1 807 Fedorshin An., Parfyonova Ye. 

9 Parygin Timur 05.09.99 VKO 7.30   1 793 Diaghilev Bo. An., Ershov Se. Se. 

10 Maramygin Ilya 22.11.98 MNG 7.31   1 788 Slavnov Dm., Zholdassov Ba. 

11 Kairjanov Daniyar 01.06.98 АКМ 7.37   2 760 Adilova Al. Al., Meleshenko Ev. 

12 Nisnevic Valerii 01.03.00 АКМ 7.39   2 751 Kolomeec Pe., Cyiko Va. 

13 Vasilyev Sergey 26.11.96 PVL 7.42   2 738 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

 14 Balkoev Amir 17.01.99 PVL 7.45   2 724 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

 14 Umurzakov Maksat 26.06.00 AST 7.45   2 724 Gulyaeva Re. Al. 

 16 Kondratyev Vladislav 17.07.98 UKO 7.46   2 720 Redko Ko. Al., Shpakov Gr. Ge. 

 17 Kostrikin Andrey 23.04.99 PVL 7.47   2 715 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 

 18 Dovgalyuk Dmitrij 07.01.00 AST 7.50   2 702 Bazarov Va. Se. 

 19 Rak Aleksandr 01.05.98 KST 7.54   2 685 Bariban Dm. Vl. 

 20 Tararushkin Aleksandr 05.08.96 ALM 7.57   2 672 Rypakova L. F. 

 21 Agishev Denis 13.09.00 SKO 7.68   3 L Vinokurov Vi. 

 22 Kovalev Dmitriy 02.05.00 SKO 7.71   3 L Vinokurov Vi. 

 22 Pilyugin Semyon 24.07.99 VKO 7.71   3 0 Buchatskaya Ta. Iv., Buchatsky Ev. Vl. 

 24 Balashov Karim 10.04.00 AST 7.81   3 L Ryhlikov Va. Ni. 

 

200 m 
 

20.02.2018  
10:20  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class Points Coach 

1 Ryabov Victor 21.04.97 PVL 22.50 22.26 KMS 951 Valiyev Ro. Ga. 
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2 Efremov David 15.01.99 KRG 22.40 22.27 KMS 950 Barsanov Ni. Iv., Zems El. Ni. 

3 Aksyutin Alexander 06.02.00 VKO 23.06 23.01 1 850 Kukin Pa. Iv. 

4 Vasilyev Sergey 26.11.96 PVL 23.15 23.09 1 840 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

5 Salimjanov Ilya 14.07.96 АКМ 23.22 23.29 1 823 Adilova Al. 

6 Syzdykov Amal 07.11.96 ALM 23.28 23.69 1 L Savelyev A.S. 

7 Savon Dmitrii 20.09.97 АКМ 23.30   1 812 Hamzin Bo. 

8 Gorbachev Aleksandr 12.11.98 SKO 23.41   1 798 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 

9 Ostapenko Andrey 18.07.98 KST 23.43   1 796 Borzov An. Vi. 

10 Sokolov Danil 13.01.00 VKO 23.74   2 757 Tsirikov Se. Vl., Tsirikova Ni. Al. 

11 Kostrikin Andrey 23.04.99 PVL 24.03   2 722 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 

12 Ernazarov Daniyar 01.09.97 SKO 24.07   2 717 Fedorshin An. 

13 Rak Aleksandr 01.05.98 KST 24.14   2 708 Bariban Dm. Vl. 

14 Kozhemyako Iliya 12.06.97 KST 24.18  2 704 Neroznak Ta. Al., ibraev To. Tl. 

15 Slavnov Vyacheslav 22.04.99 MNG 24.24   2 697 Slavnov Dm., Zholdassov Ba. 

16 Traiber Artem 01.09.97 АКМ 24.24   2 L Meleshenko Ev. 

17 Lisin Alexandr 28.07.98 SKO 24.42   2 L Okovantsev Al., Okovantseva Ve. 

18 Rustem Bakbergen 19.02.98 ALM 24.70   2 643 Savelyev A. S. 

19 Kovalev Dmitriy 02.05.00 SKO 24.91   2 619 Vinokurov Vi. 

20 Artamonov Sergey 20.06.96 VKO 24.97   2 L Khizhnyakov Iv. Se., Khizhnyakova El. Le., Khizhnyakova Ol. Iv. 

21 Balashov Karim 10.04.00 AST 25.19   2 588 Ryhlikov Va. Ni. 

22 Pilyugin Semyon 24.07.99 VKO 25.31   3 L Buchatskaya Ta. Iv., Buchatsky Ev. Vl. 

 
Balkoev Amir 17.01.99 PVL DNF   

 
0 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

 
Sutyagin Vladislav 18.01.97 VKO DNF   

 
0 Tsirikov Se. Vl., Tsirikova Ni. Al. 

 
Aidakov Vladislav 25.04.97 SKO DQ   

 
0 Fedorshin An., Parfyonova Ye. 

 
Somov Artem 16.06.96 AST DQ   

 
0 Bazarov Va. Se. 

 
Kairjanov Daniyar 01.06.98 АКМ DNS   

 
0 Adilova Al. Al., Meleshenko Ev. 

 
Nefedov Dmitriy 09.05.97 UKO DNS   

 
0 Salyakhova Na. Ni. 

 
Parygin Timur 05.09.99 VKO DNS   

 
0 Diaghilev Bo. An., Ershov Se. Se. 

 
Zems Vitaliy 29.03.96 KRG DNS   

 
0 Barsanov Ni. Iv., Zems El. Ni. 

 

400 m 
 

19.02.2018  
10:50  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ryabov Victor 21.04.97 PVL 50.90 49.98  KMS 919 Valiyev Ro. Ga. 

2 Nikitin Ruslan 21.03.99 ALM 51.14 50.41  KMS 894 Chukhlib A. V., Gridasova N. N. 



 
 

National Indoor U-23 Championship of the Republic of Kazakhstan 

Athletic centre by "Olga Rypakova", Ust-Kamenogorsk 19.02.2018 - 20.02.2018  

FINAL PROTOKOL 
 

4 
 

3 Sukhov Sergey 29.06.00 KRG 51.51 50.88 1 L Ivshina L. Zorina N. 

4 Nefedov Dmitriy 09.05.97 UKO 51.49 52.32  1 831 Salyakhova Na. Ni. 

5 Kazakhbaev Ilkham 24.05.98 UKO 52.23 53.49  1 789 Redko Ko. Al., Shpakov Gr. Ge. 

6 Ostapenko Andrey 18.07.98 KST 51.25 DQ  1 845 Borzov An. Vi. 

7 Sutyagin Vladislav 18.01.97 VKO 52.40 
 

 1 780 Tsirikov Se. Vl., Tsirikova Ni. Al. 

8 Venetekidi Odissey 07.09.98 UKO 52.41 
 

 1 L Sharafutdinov Il. Sa. 

9 Gorbachev Aleksandr 12.11.98 SKO 52.81 
 

 2 757 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 

10 Ryspek Kanat 23.09.98 UKO 53.10 
 

 2 741 Sultanov Nu. Al., Kalachev Pe. Ev. 

11 Kumarbekov Zhandos 07.04.99 VKO 53.12 
 

 2 740 Lushpai Ra. Bu. 

 12 Ernazarov Daniyar 01.09.97 SKO 53.17 
 

 2 738 Fedorshin An. 

 13 Dudar Roman 20.11.00 KRG 53.47 
 

 2 722 Dudar Ta., Konik Vl. 

 14 Kozhemyako Iliya 12.06.97 KST 53.60 
 

 2 715 Neroznak Ta. Al., ibraev To. Tl. 

15 Naumov Maxsim 01.08.00 KRG 53.81  2 L Ivshina L. Zorina N. Dudyeva  

 16 Sokolov Danil 13.01.00 VKO 53.94 
 

 2 697 Tsirikov Se. Vl., Tsirikova Ni. Al. 

 17 Rustem Bakbergen 19.02.98 ALM 53.99 
 

 2 694 Savelyev A. S. 

 18 Krugovykh Iliya 12.01.96 KST 54.00 
 

 2 694 Bodrickaja La. Al., Kuvaldina Ga. Va., Ibraev To. Tl. 

 19 Moisseyev Vladislav 19.08.96 KRG 54.36 
 

 2 675 Ageyev An. Vi., Zems El. Ni., Klecko Ta. An. 

 20 Lisin Alexandr 28.07.98 SKO 55.08 
 

 2 638 Okovantsev Al., Okovantseva Ve. 

 21 Makshat Meirzhan 24.05.97 KZL 57.16 
 

 3 0 Ketebayev Mu. Ai., Mosheev Yr. Vi. 

  Bolat Arsen 28.07.97 ALM DNS 
 

  0 Rypakova L. F. 

  Rykovskiy Vasiliy 01.05.99 VKO DNS 
 

  L Buchatskaya Ta. Iv., Buchatsky Ev. Vl. 

 

800 m 
 

20.02.2018  
16:55  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class Points  Coach 

1 Arhipov Evgeny 05.11.97 VKO 1:53.76 KMS 973 Diaghilev Bo. An., Ershov Se. Se. 

2 Sukhov Sergey 29.06.00 KRG 1:55.57 KMS 924 Ivshina L. Zorina N. 

3 Anuar Ergazy 13.12.98 ALM 1:56.24 KMS 906 Tulapin S. A., Kossinov A. V., Senkin . 

4 Churankin Evgeniy 20.02.97 PVL 1:59.42 1 823 Butin Se. Bo. 

5 Venetekidi Odissey 07.09.98 UKO 2:00.29 1 801 Sharafutdinov Il. Sa. 

6 Dobrosmyislov Artem 05.05.00 PVL 2:00.35 1 799 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 

7 Naumov Maxsim 01.08.00 KRG 2:01.08 1 781 Ivshina L. Zorina N. Dudyeva 

8 Gerasimov Anton 02.11.97 АКМ 2:01.09 1 781 Adilova Al. Al. 

9 Moisseyev Vladislav 19.08.96 KRG 2:01.83 1 762 Ageyev An. Vi., Zems El. Ni., Klecko Ta. An. 

10 Ivanov Aleksandr 15.07.97 ALM 2:02.69 2 L Sorokivskiy M. B. 
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11 Zavatskiy Dmitriy 08.05.00 SKO 2:03.16 2 730 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 

12 Zhunis Nuraidar 24.02.96 KZL 2:03.29 2 727 Umarov Ru. Ma. 

13 Krugovykh Iliya 12.01.96 KST 2:03.94 2 712 Bodrickaja La. Al., Kuvaldina Ga. Va., Ibraev To. Tl. 

14 Ryspek Kanat 23.09.98 UKO 2:03.99 2 710 Sultanov Nu. Al., Kalachev Pe. Ev. 

15 Zaharov Evgeniy 28.12.99 ALM 2:04.43 2 700 Tulapin S. A., Kossinov A. V. 

16 Nikitin Ruslan 21.03.99 ALM 2:07.03 2 640 Chukhlib A. V., Gridasova N. N. 

17 Makshat Meirzhan 24.05.97 KZL 2:10.19 2 571 Ketebayev Mu. Ai., Mosheev Yr. Vi. 

 Soloshenko Mikhail 18.02.00 KGZ 1:57.57  L Uldashev A.U. 

 

1500 m 
 

19.02.2018  
17:15  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 

1  Anuar Ergazy 13.12.98 ALM 4:01.40 1 878 Tulapin S. A., Kossinov A. V., Senkin . 

 2 Sulaymanov Said 30.05.98 UKO 4:02.33 1 866 Sharafutdinov Il. Sa., Tulapin Se., Kosinov Ar. 

 3 Chuvyakov Vyacheslav 28.05.97 KST 4:03.76 1 849 Neroznak Ta. Al., ibraev To. Tl., Klimov Vl. Ni. 

 4 Pankevich Olec 11.07.00 KST 4:11.92 1 755 Klimov Vl. Ni., Ibraev To. Tl. 

 5 Zavatskiy Dmitriy 08.05.00 SKO 4:12.64 2 746 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 

 6 Ormangali Daniyar 26.09.00 ALO 4:12.74 2 745 Sepbosynov Er. Ma., Juzgenbaev Mu. Tu., Arstanov As. Te. 

 7 Ivanov Aleksandr 15.07.97 ALM 4:15.46 2 715 Sorokivskiy M. B. 

 8 Churankin Evgeniy 20.02.97 PVL 4:18.53 2 682 Butin Se. Bo. 

 9 Zaharov Evgeniy 28.12.99 ALM 4:20.52 2 661 Tulapin S. A., Kossinov A. V. 

 10 Akabayev Sabyrzhan 20.04.98 VKO 4:28.93 2 575 Abakov Ra. Ab. 

 11 Artyushin Andrey 19.05.00 PVL 4:58.85 1юн 0 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 

 

3000 m 
 

20.02.2018  
17:15  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 

1 Abelov Zhasulan 01.02.98 UKO 8:36.02  1 873 Sultanov Nu. Al., Kalachev Pe. Ev. 

2 Sulaymanov Said 30.05.98 UKO 8:41.10  1 846 Sharafutdinov Il. Sa., Tulapin Se., Kosinov Ar. 

3 Chuvyakov Vyacheslav 28.05.97 KST 8:45.86  1 821 Neroznak Ta. Al., ibraev To. Tl., Klimov Vl. Ni. 

4 Baltabek Alimzhan 08.07.97 AST 8:50.49  1 797 Saparksanov Aj. Sa. 

5 Levchenkov Vadim 01.01.96 SKO 8:50.98  1 794 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., Artyushenko Ta. Vy. 

6 Zumabaev Galymzhan 07.09.96 UKO 8:58.66  2 755 Sultanov Nu. Al., Kalachev Pe. Ev. 
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7 Tu Aleksandr 15.05.98 ALM 9:00.95  2 744 Tulapin S. A., Kossinov A. V. 

8 Kelmanov Rakymzhan 20.04.98 KZL 9:05.07  2 723 Ketebaev My. Ai., Sarbasova Ra. Ta. 

9 Mukatay Yerasssyl 17.01.99 ALO 9:06.98  2 714 Sepbosynov Er. Ma., Juzgenbaev Mu. Tu., Bitleuov Be. Am. 

10 Ormangali Daniyar 26.09.00 ALO 9:08.00  2 709 Sepbosynov E. M., Djuzgenbaev M. T. 

11 Artyushin Andrey 19.05.00 PVL 9:51.95  3 0 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 

12 Akabayev Sabyrzhan 20.04.98 VKO 10:01.39  3 0 Abakov Ra. Ab. 

 

4х200 
 

19.02.2018  
18:00  

Rank NAME Region Result Class  Points  

 1 Vasilyev Sergey, Kostrikin Andrey, Balkoev Amir, Ryabov Victor PVL 1:30.83  1 882 

 2 Gerasimov Anton, Savon Dmitrii, Kairjanov Daniyar, Salimjanov Ilya АКМ 1:32.38  2 831 

 3 Tararushkin Aleksandr , Rustem Bakbergen, Nikitin Ruslan, Syzdykov Amal ALM 1:33.63  2 791 

  Aksyutin Alexander, Sokolov Danil, Pilyugin Semyon, Sutyagin Vladislav VKO DQ   0 

  Nefedov Dmitriy, Kondratyev Vladislav, Kazakbaev Ilkham, Ryspek Kanat UKO DQ   0 

 

4х400 
 

20.02.2018  
18:05  

Rank NAME Region Result Class  Points  

 1 Kazakbaev Ilkham, Venetekidi Odissey, Ryspek Kanat, Platonov Sergey UKO 3:29.97  2 826 

 2 Syzdykov Amal, Zaharov Evgeniy, Anuar Ergazy, Nikitin Ruslan ALM 3:30.38  2 821 

 3 Gorbachev Aleksandr, Aydakov Vladislav, Ernazarov Daniyar, Lisin Aleksandr SKO 3:37.22  2 737 

 

60 m H 
 

20.02.2018  
09:50  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 

1 Zems Vyacheslav 02.05.98 KRG 7.88 MS 1079 Barsanov Ni. Iv., Zems El. Ni. 

2 Tararushkin Aleksandr 05.08.96 ALM 8.41 KMS 915 Rypakova L. F. 

3 Korr Danila 15.06.00 KRG 8.42 KMS 912 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 

4 Kondratiev Vladislav 17.07.98 UKO 8.53 KMS 879 Redko Ko. Al., Shpakov Gr. Ge. 

5 Stasenko Artem 13.06.97 AST 8.56 1 871 Latyshenko Ly. Va., Nazarova Ta. An. 

6 Zholdotaev Timur 26.08.98 VKO 9.39 2 648 Kruglikov A.P. 
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2000 m SC 
 

19.02.2018  
11:30  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Coach 

 1 Baltabek Alimzhan 08.07.97 AST 5:50.68 Saparksanov Aj. Sa., Begaliev A. 

 2 Abelov Zhasulan 01.02.98 UKO 5:51.02 Sultanov Nu. Al., Kalachev Pe. Ev. 

 3 Kelmanov Rakymzhan 20.04.98 KZL 5:55.39 Ketebaev My. Ai., Sarbasova Ra. Ta. 

 4 Mukatay Yerasssyl 17.01.99 ALO 5:57.88 Sepbosynov Er. Ma., Juzgenbaev Mu. Tu., Bitleuov Be. Am. 

 5 Tu Aleksandr 15.05.98 ALM 6:00.33 Tulapin S. A., Kossinov A. V. 

 6 Zumabaev Galymzhan 07.09.96 UKO 6:03.57 Sultanov Nu. Al., Kalachev Pe. Ev. 

  Soloshenko Mikhail 18.02.00 KGZ 6:12.21 Uldashev A.U. 

 

High jump 
 

20.02.2018  
16:20  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Loshkarev Roman 28.10.96 ALM 2.21  MS 1099 Loshkarev M. V. 

 2 Voznyuk Roman 03.08.98 KRG 2.04  KMS 949 Ageyev An. Vi., Beketov Se. Va. 

 3 Timoshin Aleksandr 30.08.99 KRG 2.00  KMS 914 Abulev Da. Ra., Kuku Ga. Nu. 

 4 Shi-mo-syn Lev 07.10.98 UKO 1.95  1 870 Redko Ko. Al., Shpakov Gr. Ge. 

  Ermolov George 05.01.99 VKO NM   0 Peshko Ly. Va. 

 

№ NAME  1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.12 2.16 2.21 2.24 Result 

 1 Loshkarev Roman                         О     О     Х Х О О     О     Х О   Х Х Х 2.21 

 2 Voznyuk Roman О      О     О     О     О     О     Х Х Х                   
 

  2.04 

 3 Shi-mo-syn Lev        О     О     Х О   Х Х Х                               
 

  1.95 

 4 Ermolov George Х  Х Х                                                       
 

  NM 

 5 Timoshin Aleksandr        О     Х О   О     Х О   Х Х Х                         
 

  2.00 

 

Pole vault 
 

20.02.2018  
16:30  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Solovyev Stanislav 07.01.00 ALM 4.70 KMS  913 Issachenko A. G., Lukasheva S. V. 
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 2 Kalenov Erbol 28.01.97 VKO 4.50  1 859 Buchatskaya Ta. Iv., Buchatsky Ev. Vl. 

  Buda Mikhail 04.01.99 ALM NM   0 Issachenko A. G., Lukasheva S. V. 

 

№ NAME  4.20 4.30 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 Луч.рез 

1 Kalenov Erbol О      Х О   Х Х О О     Х Х Х             4.50 

2 Buda Mikhail       Х  Х Х                                NM 

3 Solovyev Stanislav       Х Х О        О           Х О   Х Х Х 4.70 

 

Long jump 
 

19.02.2018  
17:15  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Kopeiko Vassiliy 13.01.96 KRG 7.04 1 931 Kirsanov Ni. Al. 

 2 Kiselev Yevgeniy 27.01.99 SKO 6.97 1 916 Ektova Ni., Ektova Ye. 

 3 Ramet Adil 30.05.00 MNG 6.96 1 L Oleshko Al., Oleshko Se., Strizhak El. 

 4 Tovchenik Ivan 19.07.99 ALM 6.91 1 903 Anufriev E. B. 

 5 Ponomarev Alexey 17.12.98 VKO 6.81 1 882 Diaghilev Bo. An., Ershov Se. Se. 

 6 Vays Vladislav 12.05.99 KRG 6.68 2 854 Stolyarskaya Al. Pe., Abulev Da. Ra. 

 7 Platonov Sergey 03.02.96 UKO 6.45 2 805 Gannota Mi. Va. 

 8 Kornyshev Nikita 20.09.99 ALM 6.26 2 765 Loshkarev M. V. 

 9 Dmitriev Ivan 08.02.98 VKO 6.16 3 0 Khizhnyakov Iv. Se., Khizhnyakova El. Le., Khizhnyakova Ol. Iv. 

 10 Agishev Denis 13.09.00 SKO 6.03 3 L Vinokurov Vi. 

  Salimjanov Ilya 14.07.96 АКМ 0 
 

0 Adilova Al. 

v/k  Kaysarov Rinat 10.01.94 ALM 6.86 1 L samostoyatelno 

 Ilyas Uuly Temirlan 06.03.00 KGZ 6.10   L Toktobaev T. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Kaysarov Rinat  6.86 6.85 6.86       6.86  

 2 Kopeiko Vassiliy 6.83  Х 6.69 6.65 Х 7.04 7.04 

 3 Platonov Sergey 6.40  Х 6.23 6.09 6.34 6.45 6.45 

 4 Salimjanov Ilya  Х Х Х       0 

 5 Dmitriev Ivan  6.16 6.14 6.07 Х - - 6.16 

 6 Ponomarev Alexey Х  6.66 Х Х 6.81 6.61 6.81 

 7 Kiselev Yevgeniy Х  6.97 6.89 6.56 6.86 6.95 6.97 
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 8 Vays Vladislav 6.45  Х 6.65 6.68 6.61 Х 6.68 

 9 Tovchenik Ivan 6.91  6.57 6.70 6.62 6.78 6.86 6.91 

 10 Kornyshev Nikita 6.26  6.18 6.26 Х Х 6.25 6.26 

 11 Ilyas Uuly Temirlan  6.09 6.10  Х       6.10 

 12 Ramet Adil 6.62  6.96 6.73 6.85 6.88 6.24 6.96 

 13 Agishev Denis 6.03  5.76 Х       6.03 

 

Triple jump 
 

20.02.2018  
15:00  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Shamshidov Abduzhapar 03.07.00 UKO 14.45  1 896 Yusupzhanov Al. Ka., Nabiev Ak. Sh. 

 2 Ponomarev Alexey 17.12.98 VKO 14.44  1 895 Diaghilev Bo. An., Ershov Se. Se. 

 3 Platonov Sergey 03.02.96 UKO 13.97  2 846 Gannota Mi. Va. 

 4 Kornyshev Nikita 20.09.99 ALM 13.48  2 795 Loshkarev M. V. 

  Kopeiko Vassiliy 13.01.96 KRG DNS   0 Kirsanov Ni. Al. 

  Kiselev Yevgeniy 27.01.99 SKO DNS   0 Ektova Ni., Ektova Ye. 

 Iluas Uulu Temirlan 06.03.00 KGZ NM   L Toktobaev Т. К. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Kopeiko Vassiliy             DNS 

 2 Platonov Sergey  13.86 13.88 X X X 13.97 13.97 

 3 Ponomarev Alexey  14.44 14.08 - 14.35 14.27 X 14.44 

 4 Kiselev Yevgeniy             DNS 

 5 Kornyshev Nikita  X X X 13.48 X - 13.48 

 6 Iluas Uulu Temirlan  X X X X X X 0 

 7 Shamshidov Abduzhapar  14.45 X 14.21 14.16 X 14.39 14.45 

 

Shot put 
 

20.02.2018  
15:00                       

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 

1 Muratbai Ruslan 16.02.98 KZL 13.82 2 754 Leptikova Na. Va., Leptikov Vl. Va., Umarov Ru. Ma. 

2 Zozulia Dmitri 29.03.97 KST 12.33 2 666 Nurpeissov Da. Sa. 
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3 Tovchenik Ivan 19.07.99 ALM 10.75 3 0 Anufrief E.B. 

4 Kuldeyev Nursultan 16.03.96 KZL 10.70 3 0 Ketebayev Mu. Ai., Mosheev Yu. Vi. 

5 Efarkin Alexander 20.10.97 VKO 9.28  0 Khizhnyakov Iv. Se., Khizhnyakova El. Le., Khizhnyakova Ol. Iv. 

 Gafner Arthur 13.07.98 VKO DNS  0 Buchatskaya Ta. Iv., Buchatsky Ev. Vl. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Kuldeyev Nursultan  9.87 10.70 10.12 X 10.35 10.05 10.70 

2 Zozulia Dmitri  11.70 11.68 X X 12.33 12.12 12.33 

3 Efarkin Alexander  8.90 8.68 8.52 8.08 9.28 8.85 9.28 

4 Muratbai Ruslan  13.45 13.40 12.65 13.00 13.80 13.82 13.82 

5 Gafner Arthur             DNS 

6 Tovchenik Ivan 9.75 10.42 10.32 10.75 10.47 10.42 10.75 

 

Heptahtlon 
 

Нет даты  
 

Rank NAME Born Region Result Class  Points  Coach 

1 Pryadkin Evgeniy 10.04.98 KRG 4598  1 847 Ivanishko St. Va., Ivanishko Va. Se., Ivanishko La. An. 

2 Piskarev Alexsandr 19.06.98 KRG 4255  1 778 Senkin Al. Mi. 

  Zhakypbekov Magzhan 11.10.96 VKO DNS    0 Buchatskaya Ta. Iv., Buchatsky Ev. Vl. 

 

№ NAME 60 m  Long jump Shot put High jump  60 m H  Pole vault 1000 m Points 

1  Zhakypbekov Magzhan               DNS  

 2 Pryadkin Evgeniy 
 7.62 
675 

6.72 
748 

10.94 
542 

1.77 
602 

8.88 
772 

 4.00 
617 

3:02.31 
642 

4598 

 3 Piskarev Alexsandr 
 7.83 
610 

5.91 
567 

10.31 
504 

1.77 
602 

8.86 
777 

4.20 
673 

3:15.31 
522 

4255 
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WOMEN 

      60 m 
 

9.02.2018  
09:15  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Niyazova Kamila 22.12.98 ALM 8.03 7.92  1 920 Chukhlib A. V., Gridasova N. N., Vinogradov O. M. 

2 Syromyajka Uliya 26.09.96 АКМ 8.03 7.96  1 908 Meleshenko Ev. 

3 Lukyanova Uliya 26.01.97 АКМ 8.00 8.00  1 896 Chuiko Va. 

4 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.97 PVL 8.13 8.03  1 887 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 

5 Tkachenko Yuliya 02.03.99 AST 8.01 8.06  1 893 Ryhlikov Va. Ni. 

6 Bekmagambetova Ainyra 25.02.96 KST 8.06 8.11  1 878 Bodritskay Sv. A.., Bariban Dm. Vl. 

7 Osipova Yliana 27.02.00 KST 8.16 8.11  1 863 Bariban Dm. Vl. 

8 Yukovenko Karina 05.03.00 AST 8.10 8.21  1 866 Ryhlikov Va. Ni. 

 9 Zkrienova Oryngul 16.12.98 VKO 8.25 
 

 1 823 Nikitenko Ly. Iv., Lukashina Na. Ni. 

 10 Muzyka Angelina 30.12.99 SKO 8.27 
 

 2 817 Bevza Ok., Krivosheeva Na. 

 10 Shulakova Anel 21.08.99 KRG 8.27 
 

 2 817 Mashtakov Ur. Iv. 

 12 Parshkova Irina 17.02.96 PVL 8.32 
 

 2 803 Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

 13 Flancheva Yulia 27.12.96 PVL 8.40 
 

 2 L Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

 14 Mikhailiv Olessya 18.02.98 KRG 8.50 
 

 2 753 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 

 15 Polnickaja Marija 30.04.97 KST 8.59 
 

 2 728 Ibraev to. Tl. 

 16 Zhidonis Anastasiya 07.09.97 UKO 8.60 
 

 2 726 Romanuk Ge. Al. 

 17 Vasiliuk Ekaterina 28.09.98 KST 8.62 
 

 2 L Bariban Dm. Vl. 

 18 Ajtuarova Madina 30.06.97 AST 8.69 
 

 3 0 Verevkin Al. Pa. 

 18 Nikiforova Ekaterina 06.03.98 KST 8.69 
 

 3 L Bariban Dm. Vl. 

  Bogdanova Natalya 28.07.99 SKO DNS     0 Okovantseva Ve., Okovantsev Al. 

 

200 m 
 

20.02.2018  
10:10  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class  Points Coach 

1 Syromyajka Uliya 26.09.96 АКМ 25.58 25.39 KMS 959 Meleshenko Ev. 

2 Tahayova Elvira 02.02.98 АКМ 25.91 25.90 KMS 915 Meleshenko Ev. 

3 Tursyn Aydana 19.04.97 UKO 25.95 25.99 KMS 911 Dodonov Ge. Al. 

4 Osipova Yliana 27.02.00 KST 25.93 25.99 KMS 912 Bariban Dm. Vl. 

5 Tkachenko Yuliya 02.03.99 AST 26.19 26.38 KMS 890 Ryhlikov Va. Ni. 
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6 Stepankovskaya Valentina 16.05.97 PVL 26.21 26.47 KMS 889 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 

7 Yukovenko Karina 05.03.00 AST 26.60   1 857 Ryhlikov Va. Ni. 

8 Bekmagambetova Ainyra 25.02.96 KST 26.62   1 855 Bodritskay Sv. A.., Bariban Dm. Vl. 

 9 Lukyanova Uliya 26.01.97 АКМ 26.63   1 854 Chuiko Va. 

 10 Broslavskaya Veronika 09.11.99 PVL 26.68   1 850 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 

 11 Parshkova Irina 17.02.96 PVL 26.87   1 L Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

 12 Dunitrash Vladislava 26.05.99 АКМ 26.96   1 L Meleshenko Ev. 

 13 Flancheva Yulia 27.12.96 PVL 27.38   1 L Kolyev Vi. Ti. 

 14 Vasiliuk Ekaterina 28.09.98 KST 27.81   2 760 Bariban Dm. Vl. 

 15 Kravtsova Anna 08.03.97 UKO 27.99   2 746 Novikov Al. Mi. 

 16 Zhidonis Anastasiya 07.09.97 UKO 28.43   2 713 Romanuk Ge. Al. 

 17 Ajtuarova Madina 30.06.97 AST 28.86   2 681 Verevkin Al. Pa. 

 18 Nikiforova Ekaterina 06.03.98 KST 29.05   2 L Bariban Dm. Vl. 

  Akhmetova Adelina 25.12.98 KRG DNS     0 Mashtakov Ur. Iv., Mashtakova Ir. Vl. 

  Harlamova Arina 21.07.97 VKO DNS     0 Podkorytov An. Ge., Podkorytova Ta. Iv., Smolnikova Ir. An. 

  Muzyka Angelina 30.12.99 SKO DNS     0 Bevza Ok., Krivosheeva Na. 

  Ushakova Lyubov 20.09.97 KRG DNS     0 Nikitenko Ly. Iv., Kirsanov Ni. Al. 

 

400 m 
 

19.02.2018  
10:20  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Tahayova Elvira 02.02.98 АКМ 58.31 58.07  1 937 Meleshenko Ev. 

2 Broslavskaya Veronika 09.11.99 PVL 58.99 58.30  1 929 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 

3 Lyssaya Anastasiya 15.07.00 KRG 59.66 59.64  1 883 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 

4 Tursyn Aydana 19.04.97 UKO 1:02.92 1:00.95  2 840 Dodonov Ge. Al. 

5 Kravtsova Anna 08.03.97 UKO 1:03.61 1:02.23  2 798 Novikov Al. Mi. 

6 Makoviy Evgeniya 14.12.00 AST 1:05.00 1:03.72  2 751 Gulyaeva Re. Al. 

  Harlamova Arina 21.07.97 VKO DNF     0 Podkorytov An. Ge., Podkorytova Ta. Iv., Smolnikova Ir. An. 

  Ushakova Lyubov 20.09.97 KRG DNS     0 Nikitenko Ly. Iv., Kirsanov Ni. Al. 

  Yefremova Ekaterina 08.06.00 VKO DNS     0 Vesselsky Bo. Yu. 
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800 m 
 

20.02.2018  
16:40  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Paramonova Yekaterina 21.07.99 KRG 2:16.94 1 918 Dudar Ta., Konik Vl., Denisko Al. 

2 Druzhina Tatiana 21.09.98 VKO 2:27.33 2 774 Podkorytov An. Ge., Podkorytova Ta. Iv., Smolnikova Ir. An. 

3 Polnickaja Marija 30.04.97 KST 2:38.12 3 0 Ibraev to. Tl. 

 

1500 m 
 

19.02.2018  
16:55  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Sergeyeva Viktoriya 06.07.98 SKO  4:46.67 1 876 Bychayev An., Frolova Na. 

 2 Astafyeva Yelizaveta 30.12.99 SKO  4:56.71 2 807 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., artyushenko Ta. Vy. 

 3 Druzhina Tatiana 21.09.98 VKO  4:59.58 2 788 Podkorytov An. Ge., Podkorytova Ta. Iv., Smolnikova Ir. An. 

 

3000 m 
 

20.02.2018  
17:00  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Sergeyeva Viktoriya 06.07.98 SKO 10:16.04  1 883 Bychayev An., Frolova Na. 

 2 Kairzhanova Aigul 18.09.96 SKO 10:28.52  1 845 Bychayev An., Frolova Na. 

 3 Astafyeva Yelizaveta 30.12.99 SKO 10:39.70  1 813 Litvinenko Pe. Ni., artyushenko Ta. Vy. 

  Musyrman Zhaksygul 20.07.96 AST DNF   0 Saparksanov Aj. Sa. 

  Rumyantseva Ellina 24.02.98 KST DNF   0 Borzov An. Vi. 

 

4х200 m 
 

19.02.2018  
17:30  

Rank NAME Region Result Class  Points  

1 Ospanova Roxana, Geints Diana, Broslavskaya Veronika, Stepankovskaya Valentina PVL 1:44.77 1 949 

2 Lukyanova Uliya, Yacenko Kseniya, Dunitrash Vladislava, Syromyajka Uliya АКМ 1:45.22 1 941 

3 Lysaya Anastasiya, Paramonova Ekaterina, Shulakova Anel, Mikhailiv Olesya, Ovchinnikova Mariya KRG 1:46.27 1 923 

4 Tursyn Aydana, Gorodkova Anna, Zhidonis Anastasiya, Kravtsova Anna UKO 1:47.05 1 909 

5 Polnickaja Marija, Bekmagambetova Ainyra,  Vasiliuk Ekaterina, Osipova Yliana KST 1:49.11 2 874 
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  Niyazova Kamila, Khuseinova Marina, Akhmetova Laura, Ryazantseva Viktoriya ALM DQ   0 

 

4х400 m 
 

20.02.2018  
17:45  

Rank NAME Region Result Class  Points  

 1 Potapova Valentina, Paramonova Yekaterina, Nedeva Anastasiya, Lyssaya Anastasiya KRG 4:05.81  2 879 

 2 Tursyn Aydana, Gorodkova Anna, Zhidonis Anastasiya, Kravtsova Anna UKO 4:12.98  2 827 

 Ryazantseva Viktoriya, Niyazova Kamila, Khuseinova Marina, Akhmetova Laura ALM DNF  0 

 Stepankovskaya Valentina, Ospanova Roxana, Geints Diana, Broslavskaya Veronika  PVL DNS  0 

 

60 m H 
 

20.02.2018  
09:05  

Rank NAME Born Region Result Final  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Ospanova Roxana 25.01.96 PVL 9.14 8.81 KMS 801 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 

 2 Zkrienova Oryngul 16.12.98 VKO 8.99 8.89 KMS 778 Nikitenko Ly. Iv., Lukashina Na. Ni. 

 3 Shulakova Anel 21.08.99 KRG 9.12 9.13 1 715 Mashtakov Ur. Iv. 

 4 Altai kyzy Bakhit 15.10.99 SKO 9.51 9.24 1 686 Ektova Ni., Ektova Ye. 

 5 Kem Erica 12.10.99 VKO 9.57 9.34 1 661 Buchatskaya Ta. Iv., Buchatsky Ev. Vl. 

 6 Mikhailiv Olessya 18.02.98 KRG 9.49 9.48 1 626 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Beketov Se. Va. 

 7 Malezhina Svetlana 14.06.00 VKO 9.73 9.96 2 566 Lyoshina Da. Ig., Lyoshin Vl. Ig. 

 8 Niyazova Kamila 22.12.98 ALM 9.49 DNS 1 624 Chukhlib A. V., Gridasova N. N., Vinogradov O. M. 

  Bogdanova Natalya 28.07.99 SKO DNS     0 Okovantseva Ve., Okovantsev Al. 

 

2000 m SC 
 

19.02.2018  
11:20  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Coach 

1 Fomina Lada 20.04.98 SKO 7:24.73  Bychayev An., Frolova Na. 

2 Rumyantseva Ellina 24.02.98 KST 7:30.25  Borzov An. Vi. 
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High jump 
 

19.02.2018  
16:40  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Krivitskaya Alexandra 31.12.96 VKO 1.65  1 866 Loshkarev Mi. Iv., Khizhnyakov Iv. Se. 

2 Rzakulieva Sarifa 05.02.00 ALM 1.65  1 866 Anufriev E. B., Nazarova T. A. 

3 Klimenko Evelina 11.12.96 ALM 1.60  1 L Lesovaya T. D. 

4 Bekbauova Adel 18.03.00 ALM 1.60  1 818 Issachenko A. G., Lukasheva S. V. 

 
Efimenko Anastasiya 12.01.99 ALM  DNS   0 Anufriev E. B. 

 

№ NAME 1.45  1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 Result 

1 Klimenko Evelina  О     О     О     Х Х О Х Х Х       1.60 

2 Krivitskaya Alexandra                    О     О     Х Х Х 1.65 

3 Efimenko Anastasiya                                      DNS 

4 Rzakulieva Sarifa  О     О     Х О   Х О   Х Х О Х Х Х 1.65 

5 Bekbauova Adel О      Х О   О     Х Х О Х Х Х       1.60 

 

Pole vault 
 

20.02.2018  
15:00  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Vislobokova Yaroslava 21.09.99 ALM 3.50 1  801 Issachenko A. G., Lukasheva S. V. 

  Bekbauova Adel 18.03.00 ALM  NM   0 Issachenko A. G., Lukasheva S. V. 

  Ermakova Anastasiya 25.06.00 ALM  DNS   0 Gorbunov V. N. 

 

№ NAME 3.10 3.20 3.30 3.40 3.50 3.60 Result 

 1 Vislobokova Yaroslava Х  0   0     0     0     Х 0   Х Х Х 3.50 

 2 Bekbauova Adel Х Х Х                                NM 

 3 Ermakova Anastasiya                                      DNS 

 

Long jump 
 

19.02.2018  
16:00  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Gorodkova Anna 07.04.97 UKO 5.76 1 936 Yusupzhanov A.K. Nabiev A.Sh. 
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2 Ovchinnikova Mariya 19.10.98 KRG 5.68 1 919 Ivshina La., Zorina Na. 

3 Dunitrash Vladislava 26.05.99 АКМ 5.49 2 878 Meleshenko Ev. 

4 Khuseinova Marina 03.05.96 ALM 5.47 2 874 Loshkarev M. V. 

5 Zavodina Anastasia 01.05.00 VKO 5.44 2 867 Lyoshina Da. Ig., Lyoshin Vl. Ig. 

6 Geints Diana 14.11.99 PVL 5.37 2 853 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 

7 Sharapaeva Yekaterina 13.04.00 SKO 5.22 2 821 Ektova Ni., Ektova Ye. 

8 Ismail Darina 14.02.00 ALM 4.97 3 768 Loshkarev M. V., Loshkareva I. N., Dzolba O. I. 

9 Zhidonis Anastasiya 07.09.97 UKO 4.66 3 L Romanuk Ge. Al. 

10 Efimenko Anastasiya 12.01.99 ALM 4.46 1юн L Anufriev E. B. 

 
Akhmetova Laura 29.02.00 ALM DNS    0 Loshkarev M. V., Loshkareva I. N. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Akhmetova Laura             DNS  

2 Efimenko Anastasiya 4.46  4.37 4.43       4.46 

3 Khuseinova Marina Х 5.47 5.52 5.44 5.40  5.22 5.47 

4 Geints Diana  5.23  5.14 5.16 5.12 5.37 5.09 5.37 

5 Ismail Darina  X 4.94 X X X 4.97 4.97 

6 Sharapaeva Yekaterina 4.92  5.22 X 5.13 X 5.03 5.22 

7 Dunitrash Vladislava  5.44 5.11 5.49 X 5.37 5.19 5.49 

8 Zhidonis Anastasiya  X X 4.66       4.66 

9 Ovchinnikova Mariya  X 5.22 5.65 4.35 5.52 5.68 5.68 

10 Zavodina Anastasia 5.27 X X X 4.72 5.44 5.44 

11 Gorodkova Anna X X 5.55 X 5.76 X 5.76 

 

Triple jump 
 

20.02.2018  
16:30  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ovchinnikova Mariya 19.10.98 KRG 13.15 KMS 1016 Ivshina La., Zorina Na. 

2 Akhmetova Laura 29.02.00 ALM 12.17 1 919 Loshkarev M. V., Loshkareva I. N. 

3 Khuseinova Marina 03.05.96 ALM 12.12 1 914 Loshkarev M. V. 

v/k Sarsekova Regina 07.04.93 VKO 11.96 2 
 

Nikitenko L.I. 
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№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 Khuseinova Marina Х 11.74 Х Х 12.12 11.99 12.12 

2 Ovchinnikova Mariya Х Х 13.15 Х Х 13.08 13.15 

3 Akhmetova Laura Х 12.17 12.10 12.10 12.07 11.86 12.17 

4 Sarsekova Regina 11.96 11.94 Х 11.62 -  11.96 

 

Shot put 
 

20.02.2018  
16:00  

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Nesterova Ekaterina 31.01.97 KRG 13.68  1 792 Plotnikov Se. Vl., Ijbulyakova Ru. Ak. 

 2 Potapova Sabina 10.03.96 KRG 12.98  1 750 Gavrilova Ly. Ya., Ijbulyakova Ru. Ak. 

 3 Klimenko Evelina 11.12.96 ALM 12.31  1 709 Lesovaya T. D. 

 4 Kem Erica 12.10.99 VKO 10.70  2 612 Buchatskaya Ta. Iv., Buchatsky Ev. Vl. 

 5 Almas Didar 20.06.98 AST 10.12  2 578 Latyshenko Ly. Va. 

 

№ NAME 
Result Final 

Result 
1 2 3 4 5 6 

 1 Potapova Sabina 12.45  11.62 12.90 12.42 12.08 12.98 12.98 

 2 Klimenko Evelina 11.60  11.61 12.14 11.70 Х 12.31 12.31 

 3 Nesterova Ekaterina  12.36 12.66 13.32 13.68 13.45 Х 13.68 

 4 Almas Didar 9.52  10.12 9.10 9.38 Х 9.36 10.12 

 5 Kem Erica 10.70  9.64 10.65 10.07 10.57 Х 10.70 

 

Pentathlon 
 

20.02.2018  
 

Rank NAME Born Region Result  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Geints Diana 14.11.99 PVL 3341  1 797 Stepankovskiy Al. Se. 

 2 Nedeva Anastasiya 20.01.98 KRG 3003  1 709 Ageyev An. Vi., Ageyeva Ta. Al. 

 3 Yacenko Kseniya 13.10.00 АКМ 2905  2 684 Chuiko Va., Solodovnik Ek. 

 4 Ryazantseva Viktoriya 15.09.98 ALM 2039  3 0 Chukhlib A. V., Gridasova N. N. 
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№ NAME 60 m H High jump Shot put Long jump 800 m Points 

1 Nedeva Anastasiya 
 9.7 
723 

1.50 
621  

8.45 
428 

5.13 
595 

2:34.64 
636 

3003 

2 Ryazantseva Viktoriya 
 9.1 
840 

1.50 
621 

10.74 
578 

0 DNS 2039 

3 Geints Diana 
9.0 
860 

1.62 
759 

9.05 
467 

5.43 
680 

2:39.84 
575 

3341 

4 Yacenko Kseniya 
9.4 
781 

1.47 
588 

8.30 
419 

5.15 
601 

2:41.16 
516 

2905 

 
Head Judge:   ________________  D. Abulev 

 
 
Head Secretary:  ________________  L. Ladina  
 
 
Сompetition inspector: ________________  A. Kruglikov 

 
 


